
     

Appendix 1 
   

Brighton & Hove City Council - Public Outdoor Events    

     

Event Name  Event Date  Brief Description Location  
Estimated 
Audience 

Sussex Schools Cross Country  Tuesday 17th January  
Secondary school cross 
country  Waterhall  1000 

Sussex Schools Primary Cross 
Country  Thursday 2nd March 

Primary schools cross 
country  Waterhall  1000 

Sussex Beacon Lake of Light Friday 10th March  Memorial service  Queens Park  200 
Brighton Marathon Sunday 2nd April  Marathon around Bton Preston Park, Hove 

Lawns & Madeira 
Drive 

15,000 
runners 

Kids Party in the Park Wednesday 5th April  Outdoor activities for kids Hove Park 3000 
Revel Punk Circus Thurs 27th April - Sun 14th May  Wish Park  
Coles Funfair Thurs 27th April - Sun 7th May Annual Funfair The Level   
Ladyboys of Bangkok Fri 28th April - Sun 11th June   Victoria Gardens  
Landbeyond Festival  Fri 28th April - Sun 30th April Music Festival  East Brighton Park   
Foodies Festival  Sat 29th April - Mon 1st May  Preston Park   
Rotunda Theatre Friday 5th May - Sunday 4th June Various acts for Bton Fringe Regency Square  
Spiegetent Friday 5th May - Sunday 4th June Various acts for Bton Fringe Old Steine or Victoria Gardens 

Childrens Parade Saturday 6th May  Annual childrens parade Madeira Drive, New 
Road & Laines 

5300 

Fringe City Saturday 6th May  Brighton Fringe activiation New Road  

Run to the Sea Saturday 6th May  Ultra Marathon  Hove Lawns 400 

The Great Escape  Tuesday 9th May - Friday 12th May  New Site  St Peters Square  

International Circus  Wednesday 10th May - Wednesday 
17th May 

Annual circus Preston Park  
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The Great Escape  Wednesday 10th May - Saturday 
13th May  

Jubilee Square 

 
The Great Escape  Wednesday 10th May - Saturday 

13th May  

Beach  

 
Coles Funfair Thursday 11th May - Sunday 14th 

May   
Victoria Rec, Portslade  

 
Fringe City Saturday 13th May  Brighton Fringe activiation New Road  
Fringe City Saturday 20th May Brighton Fringe activiation New Road  
Fringe City Saturday 28th May Brighton Fringe activiation New Road  
Naughty 90s Festival  Saturday 27th May - Sunday 28th 

May 90s Festival  
East Brighton Park  

 
Rock n Roll Circus Friday 2nd June - Sunday 4th June  Preston Park  10000 

Fringe City Saturday 3rd June Brighton Fringe activiation New Road  

Being Me 10k  Sunday 4th June   Hove Lawns   
Brighton Trail Weekend  Saturday 10th June - Sunday 11th 

June  
Marathon, 10k, relay race 
and mini mile  

Stanmer Park and East 
Bton Park 

5500 

Classic Car Show Sunday 11th June  100 Classic car show Hove Park 500 
Utopia Nation Festival  Saturday 17th June Music Festival  Hove Park 4000 
Take Part Saturday 17th June Sports Festival  The Level  3000 
Urban Moves Festival  Saturday 24th June  Family funk/soul festival Preston Park  2000 
RSPCA Fun Day Sunday 2th June  Family Fun day  Braypool 2000 
Brighton FEASTival  Friday 30th June - Sunday 2nd July Family food festival  Victoria Gardens  
Race For Life/Pretty Muddy  Saturday 1st July - Sunday 2nd July Cancer Research Fundraiser  Stanmer Park 900 Per day 

Comedy Festival  Wednesday 5th July - Sunday 9th 
July 

Comedy Shows Preston Park  1600 per show 

Stanmer Music Event  Thursday 6th July - Sunday 9th July  Stanmer Park  
Sussex Gin Festival  Saturday 8th July Gin Festival  Hove Park 3000 
Pub in the Park  Friday 14th July - Sunday 16th July  Rescheduled from 2022 Preston Park   
Trans Pride Saturday 15th July Trans Pride Celebration  Brunswick Square 5000 
Kite Festival  Sat 15th July - Sun 16th July Annual Kite Fest Stanmer Park 1500-2000 
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On the Beach Thursday 20th July - Sunday 30th 
July  

 Seafront 10,000 per 
show 

Coles Funfair Thursday 27th July - Sun 30th July Annual Funfair Saltdean Oval   

Pride Box Office  Wednesday 2nd August - Sunday 6th 
August 

Box office for customers and 
Residents 

Victoria Gardens 

 
Rainbow Run Friday 4th August 5k run Hove Park 400 
Pride Pleasure Gardens Friday 4th August - Sunday 6th 

August  
 Old Steine 5000 

Pride Campsite  Friday 4th August - Monday 7th 
August  

Campsite for Pride 
Customers 

Waterhall  2500 

Brighton Pride  Saturday 5th August - Sunday 6th 
August  

 Preston Park  50,000 on sat 
and 30,000 for 
sun 

Pride Village Party Saturday 5th August - Sunday 6th 
August  

Street Party St James Street - 
Marine Parade 

42,000 for 
both days 

Pride Parade Saturday 5th August Start of Parade Hove Lawns  9000 

Thai Festival  Saturday 19th August - Sunday 20th 
August  

Thai Festival  Preston Park  3500 per day  

Zippos Circus Wednesday 23rd August - Sunday 
3rd September Annual Circus show 

Hove 
Lawns/Esplanade  

South Coast Challenge  Saturday 2nd September  
100k charity walk 

Hove Park or East 
Brighton  1000 

Coles Funfair Thursday 7th September - Sunday 
17th September  

Annual Funfair The Level   

Brighton Triathlon  Saturday 9th September - Sunday 
10th September  

Triathlon  Hove Lawns  1000 

Shine Night Walk 
Saturday 9th September  Cancer Research Fundraiser  

Hove 
Lawns/Esplanade 1000 

Lagoon Fest 23 Saturday 9th September   Hove Lagoon 3000 
Fiery Foods  Saturday 16th September - Sunday 

17th September  
 Victoria Gardens  
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Brighton Jazz Festival  Friday 29th September - Sunday 1st 
October 

Jazz Festival  Victoria Gardens or 
Old Steine 

600 

Brighton Memory Walk 
Saturday 30th September  

3k or 6.5k walk for 
Alzheimers  

Hove 
Lawns/Esplanade 700 

Boundary Festival  Saturday 30th September  Music Festival  Stanmer Park 20,000 
Coles Fireworks  Wednesday 1st November  Fireworks and funfair Preston Park  8000 
Christmas Market  November - December   St Peters Square  
Santa Dash  Sat 9th December 5k santa run Hove Lawns  500 
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